
Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For July 9, 2025

In Sydney Night Court

Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8885378

8837533

8876544

8885948

8837419

8838509

8885431

8886208

8825075

8885615

8686082

8876619

8862461

Case

BHUPINDER, SINGH

BLECKER, SUNNY KEVIN

BODHAINE, VERONICA L

BURKE, SHAUNA J

BURTON, JOHN HAROLD

KENNEDY, RYAN JASON

KING, RICHARD J

LAGACE, KARL

MACNEIL, HELENA

MANES, INDERPREET SINGH

RANA, HARSH

SIMON, NICOLAS MICHAEL

SINGH, BHUPINDER

Name

1015485-1

902893-2

716339-2

1015708-1

426661-19

394978-21

398512-10

989880-1

260458-2

1017040-1

984585-1

995344-2

1009177-1

Person

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(A)

CBDL 5(A)(II)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 64

MVA 163(1)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(B)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


