Ref: scheduled_cases

ADULT

Sydney Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For July 9, 2025 In Sydney Night Court

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
8885378	BHUPINDER, SINGH	1015485-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8837533	BLECKER, SUNNY KEVIN	902893-2	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8876544	BODHAINE, VERONICA L	716339-2	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8885948	BURKE, SHAUNA J	1015708-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8837419	BURTON, JOHN HAROLD	426661-19	CBDL 5(A)(II)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8838509	KENNEDY, RYAN JASON	394978-21	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8885431	KING, RICHARD J	398512-10	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8886208	LAGACE, KARL	989880-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8825075	MACNEIL, HELENA	260458-2	MVA 64		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8885615	MANES, INDERPREET SINGH	1017040-1	MVA 163(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8686082	RANA, HARSH	984585-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8876619	SIMON, NICOLAS MICHAEL	995344-2	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8862461	SINGH, BHUPINDER	1009177-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	